UTS International Co., LTD
2/F, #043 Cangxi, Nanjing County, Zhangzhou City of Fujian PR, 363601, China.
Tel: +86 596 7686 689 Email: hello@utstesters.com Website: www.utstesters.com
Website: www.utstesters.com
- 1 -
UTS TOYS TESTING MACHINES
GENERAL CATALOG
(STNDARDS: EN 71-1 & 2,

Standards
EN-71-1 section 8.4, 8.6, 8.8, 8.13, 8.15, 8.25.2, 8.26.1.1, 8.26.3, 8.34, 8.36
ASTM F963 section 8.9, 8.10, 8.11, 8.16, 8.18.8
ISO 8124-1 section 5.19, 5.24.6, 5.24.7, 5.24.8, 5.31
UTS International Co., LTD
2/F, #043 Cangxi, Nanjing County, Zhangzhou City of Fujian PR, 363601, China.
Tel: +86 596 7686 689 Email: hello@utstesters.com Website: www.utstesters.com
Website: www.utstesters.com
- 18 -
GB6675-2 section 5.19, 5.24.6, 5.24.7, 5.24.8
16CFR 1500 section 51, 52, 53
Model Capacity Display Resolution Thread
DS2-2N 2N (200gf) 2.000N(200.0gf) 0.001N (0.1gf)
M6
DS2-5N 5N (500gf) 5.000N(500.0gf) 0.001N (0.1gf)
DS2-20N 20N (2kgf) 20.00N(2.000kgf) 0.01N (0.001kgf)
DS2-50N 50N (5kgf) 50.00N (5.000kgf) 0.01N (0.001kgf)
DS2-200N 200N (20kgf) 200.0N (10.00kgf) 0.1N (0.01kgf)
DS2-500N 500N (50kgf) 500.0N (51.00kgf) 0.1N (0.01kgf)
DS2-1000N 1000N (100kgf) 1000N (100.0kgf) 1N (0.1kgf)
UTS-IMADA Pointer Type Force Gauge
IMADA push pull scale can measure tension, compression force
accurately. Zero adjustment for fare weight for various models is available.
Calibrated in Pounds, Kilograms, or Newtons.
Standards
EN-71-1 section 8.4, 8.6, 8.8, 8.13, 8.15, 8.25.2, 8.26.1.1, 8.26.3, 8.34, 8.36
ASTM F963 section 8.9, 8.10, 8.11, 8.16, 8.18.8
ISO 8124-1 section 5.19, 5.24.6, 5.24.7, 5.24.8, 5.31
GB6675-2 section 5.19, 5.24.6, 5.24.7, 5.24.8
16CFR 1500 section 51, 52, 53
Model Capacity Graduation Thread
FB-10N 10N 0.1N
M6
FB-20N 20N 0.2N
FB-30N 30N 0.25N
FB-50N 50N 0.5N
FB-100N 100N 1N
FB-200N 200N 2N
FB-300N 300N 2.5N
FB-500N 500 5N
FS-1K 1kgf 10gf
FS-2K 2kgf 20gf
FS-3K 3kgf 25gf
FS-5K 5kgf 50gf
FS-10K 10kgf 100gf
FS-20K 20kgf 200gf
FS-30K 30kgf 250gf
UTS International Co., LTD
2/F, #043 Cangxi, Nanjing County, Zhangzhou City of Fujian PR, 363601, China.
Tel: +86 596 7686 689 Email: hello@utstesters.com Website: www.utstesters.com
Website: www.utstesters.com
- 19 -
FS-50K 50kgf 500gf
FB-5lb 5lb 0.05lb
FB-10lb 10lb 0.1lb
FB-20lb 20lb 0.2lb
FB-30lb 30lb 0.25lb